  NEW COLORS
MAGNOLIA
(484)
SUNNY
SIDE UP (487)
CANDY APPLE
(479)
BLACKBIRD

AND-MOVE IT
CASTERS
Caster Type Key
Caster Type Key: The key codes for the caster choices consist of
two characters. The first character indicates the type of caster while
the second character indicates the number of casters desired.
CASTER OPTIONS
A&D® MOVE-IT MOVE-ITA&D® DUALIE
Adds 2” to overall height Adds 1.5” to overall height Adds 3” to overall height
(Rainbow & Flower have 6 legs)
T: 800.451.8546    W: paragoninc.com    E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com38
BUYER
RESOURCE
GUIDE
DESKS & TABLES
A&D® ACTIVITY TABLES
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Overall Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
ACTAH3060R 60 30 24 - 34 78 85
ACTEH3060R 60 30 16 - 24 78 85
ACTGH3060R 60 30 24 - 38 78 85
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
ACTAH3060HR 60 30 24 - 34 63 85
ACTEH3060HR 60 30 16 - 24 63 85
ACTGH3060HR 60 30 24 - 38 63 85
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
ACTAH3060TRAP 60 30 24 - 34 58 85
ACTEH3060TRAP 60 30 16 - 24 58 85
ACTGH3060TRAP 60 30 24 - 38 58 85
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
ACTAH6060FLOW 60 60 24 - 34 110 85
ACTEH6060FLOW 60 60 16 - 24 110 85
ACTGH6060FLOW 60 60 24 - 38 110 85
MODEL NUMBERS & PRODUCT SPECS
A&D® RECTANGLE SURFACE ACTIVITY TABLE
A&D® HALF ROUND SURFACE ACTIVITY TABLE
A&D® TRAPEZOID SURFACE ACTIVITY TABLE

Freight Class
(Qty 1)
ACTAH3672KID 72 36 24 - 34 76 85
ACTEH3672KID 72 36 16 - 24 76 85
ACTGH3672KID 72 36 24 - 38 76 85
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
ACTAH4565PUZZ 65 45 24 - 34 78 85
ACTEH4565PUZZ 65 45 16 - 24 78 85
ACTGH4565PUZZ 65 45 24 - 38 78 85
A&D® KIDNEY SURFACE ACTIVITY TABLE
A&D® PUZZLE SURFACE ACTIVITY TABLE
6 Legs
4 Legs

DESKS & TABLES
MAKER® INVENT™ SERIES TABLES
MODEL NUMBERS & PRODUCT SPECS
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH BUTCHER BLOCK RECTANGLE
WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seat Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTBB483629 Rectangle 48 36 29 125 4 Glides 85
INVENTBB483629C Rectangle 48 36 29 130 4 Casters 85
INVENTBB483636 Rectangle 48 36 36 125 4 Glides 85
INVENTBB483636C Rectangle 48 36 36 130 4 Casters 85
INVENTBB483639 Rectangle 48 36 39 135 4 Glides 85
INVENTBB483639C Rectangle 48 36 39 135 4 Casters 85
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE
RECTANGLE WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seat Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTHPL463029 Rectangle 46 30 29 105 2 Glides 85
INVENTHPL463029C Rectangle 46 30 29 105 2 Casters 85
INVENTHPL463036 Rectangle 46 30 36 105 2 Glides 85
INVENTHPL463036C Rectangle 46 30 36 105 2 Casters 85
INVENTHPL463039 Rectangle 46 30 39 105 2 Glides 85
INVENTHPL463039C Rectangle 46 30 39 110 2 Casters 85
INVENTHPL463629 Rectangle 46 36 29 115 4 Glides 85
INVENTHPL463629C Rectangle 46 36 29 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTHPL463636 Rectangle 46 36 36 115 4 Glides 85
INVENTHPL463636C Rectangle 46 36 36 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTHPL463639 Rectangle 46 36 39 115 4 Glides 85
INVENTHPL463639C Rectangle 46 36 39 120 4 Casters 85
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE
CLOVER WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seat Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTHPLCLOV29 Clover 44 39 29 110 4 Glides 85
INVENTHPLCLOV29C Clover 44 39 29 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTHPLCLOV36 Clover 44 39 36 110 4 Glides 85
INVENTHPLCLOV36C Clover 44 39 36 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTHPLCLOV39 Clover 44 39 39 115 4 Glides 85
INVENTHPLCLOV39C Clover 44 39 39 115 4 Casters 85
E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com    W: paragoninc.com    T: 800.451.8546 47
BUYER
RESOURCE
GUIDE
DESKS & TABLES
MAKER® INVENT™ SERIES TABLES
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH PHENOLIC RECTANGLE WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seat Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTPH463029 Rectangle 46 30 29 125 2 Glides 85
INVENTPH463029C Rectangle 46 30 29 130 2 Casters 85
INVENTPH463036 Rectangle 46 30 36 125 2 Glides 85
INVENTPH463036C Rectangle 46 30 36 130 2 Casters 85
INVENTPH463039 Rectangle 46 30 39 135 2 Glides 85
INVENTPH463039C Rectangle 46 30 39 130 2 Casters 85
INVENTPH463629 Rectangle 46 36 29 140 4 Glides 85
INVENTPH463629C Rectangle 46 36 29 140 4 Casters 85
INVENTPH463636 Rectangle 46 36 36 140 4 Glides 85
INVENTPH463636C Rectangle 46 36 36 145 4 Casters 85
INVENTPH463639 Rectangle 46 36 39 140 4 Glides 85
INVENTPH463639C Rectangle 46 36 39 145 4 Casters 85
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH CHEMICAL RESISTANT RECTANGLE
WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seat Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTCR463029 Rectangle 46 30 29 105 2 Glides 85
INVENTCR463029C Rectangle 46 30 29 105 2 Casters 85
INVENTCR463036 Rectangle 46 30 36 105 2 Glides 85
INVENTCR463036C Rectangle 46 30 36 105 2 Casters 85
INVENTCR463039 Rectangle 46 30 39 105 2 Glides 85
INVENTCR463039C Rectangle 46 30 39 110 2 Casters 85
INVENTCR463629 Rectangle 46 36 29 115 4 Glides 85
INVENTCR463629C Rectangle 46 36 29 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTCR463636 Rectangle 46 36 36 115 4 Glides 85
INVENTCR463636C Rectangle 46 36 36 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTCR463639 Rectangle 46 36 39 125 4 Glides 85
INVENTCR463639C Rectangle 46 36 39 125 4 Casters 85
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH PHENOLIC CLOVER WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seat Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTPHCLOV29 Clover 44 39 29 135 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHCLOV29C Clover 44 39 29 140 4 Casters 85
INVENTPHCLOV36 Clover 44 39 36 135 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHCLOV36C Clover 44 39 36 140 4 Casters 85
INVENTPHCLOV39 Clover 44 39 39 140 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHCLOV39C Clover 44 39 39 145 4 Casters 85
T: 800.451.8546    W: paragoninc.com    E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com48
BUYER
RESOURCE
GUIDE
DESKS & TABLES
MAKER® INVENT™ SERIES TABLES
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH CHEMICAL RESISTANT CLOVER
WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seats Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTCRCLOV29 Clover 44 39 29 110 4 Glides 85
INVENTCRCLOV29C Clover 44 39 29 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTCRCLOV36 Clover 44 39 36 110 4 Glides 85
INVENTCRCLOV36C Clover 44 39 36 115 4 Casters 85
INVENTCRCLOV39 Clover 44 39 39 115 4 Glides 85
INVENTCRCLOV39C Clover 44 39 39 115 4 Casters 85
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH PHENOLIC CHEMICAL RESISTANT
RECTANGLE WORK SURFACE
MAKER® INVENT™ TABLE WITH PHENOLIC CHEMICAL RESISTANT
CLOVER WORK SURFACE
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seats Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTPHCCLOV29 Clover 44 39 29 135 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHCCLOV29C Clover 44 39 29 140 4 Casters 85
INVENTPHCCLOV36 Clover 44 39 36 135 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHCCLOV36C Clover 44 39 36 140 4 Casters 85
INVENTPHCCLOV39 Clover 44 39 39 140 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHCCLOV39C Clover 44 39 39 145 4 Casters 85
Model # Work Surface Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Seat Glides/Casters Freight Class
(Qty 1)
INVENTPHC463029 Rectangle 46 30 29 130 2 Glides 85
INVENTPHC463029C Rectangle 46 30 29 140 2 Casters 85
INVENTPHC463036 Rectangle 46 30 36 130 2 Glides 85
INVENTPHC463036C Rectangle 46 30 36 140 2 Casters 85
INVENTPHC463039 Rectangle 46 30 39 130 2 Glides 85
INVENTPHC463039C Rectangle 46 30 39 130 2 Casters 85
INVENTPHC463629 Rectangle 46 36 29 140 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHC463629C Rectangle 46 36 29 140 4 Casters 85
INVENTPHC463636 Rectangle 46 36 36 140 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHC463636C Rectangle 46 36 36 140 4 Casters 85
INVENTPHC463639 Rectangle 46 36 39 150 4 Glides 85
INVENTPHC463639C Rectangle 46 36 39 160 4 Casters 85
E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com    W: paragoninc.com    T: 800.451.8546 49
BUYER
RESOURCE
GUIDE

GUIDE
DESKS & TABLES
ALL-WELDED TABLES
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Overall Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Dist. Between Legs
(in)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
AT-AW3630 36 30 24.5 - 35.5 45 22 125
AT-AW4830 48 30 24.5 - 35.5 60 40 125
AT-AW6030 60 30 24.5 - 35.5 80 52 125
AT-AW7230 72 30 24.5 - 35.5 100 64 125
ALL WELDED ALL TERRAIN LEG
MODEL NUMBERS & PRODUCT SPECS
ACCESSORIES
Part # Width